
SPOKANE COUNTY, WASHINGTON
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GENERAL ELECTION NOVEMBER 7, 2006 NUMBER OF BALLOTS RETURNED

DATE
BALLOTS 
RETURNED

Prior to 10/18/2006 199                  
Thursday, October 19, 2006 71                    

Friday, October 20, 2006 250                  
Monday, October 23, 2006 4,606               

Tuesday, October 24, 2006 16,267             
Wednesday, October 25, 2006 8,260               

Thursday, October 26, 2006 7,195               
Friday, October 27, 2006 6,211               

Monday, October 30, 2006 10,863             
Tuesday, October 31, 2006 13,013             

Wednesday, November 01, 2006 8,878               
Thursday, November 02, 2006 7,745               

Friday, November 03, 2006 8,123               
Monday, November 06, 2006 15,165             

Tuesday, November 07, 2006 29,589             592 Provisionals
Wednesday, November 08, 2006 22,305             

Thursday, November 09, 2006 1,444               615 too late
Friday, November 10, 2006 383                  157 too late

Monday, November 13, 2006 133                 28 too late
Tuesday, November 14, 2006 38                    15 too late

11/15/2006 - 11/27/2006 117                  14 too late

TOTAL ABS RETURN TO DATE 160,855           

ISSUED
REGISTERED 
VOTERS

BALLOTS 
ISSUED

VOTED 2005 
GENERAL

VALIDATION 
FIGURE

SPOKANE COUNTY 235,583           235,583             -                  -                 
3RD LEG DISTRICT 52,155             52,155               -                  -                 
4TH LEG DISTRICT 72,484             72,484               -                  -                 
6TH LEG DISTRICT 78,232             78,232               -                  -                 
7TH LEG DISTRICT 14,316             14,316               -                  -                 
9TH LEG DISTRICT 18,396             18,396               -                  -                 
PTBA 197,286           197,286             -                  -                 
CITY OF SPOKANE 101,461           101,461             -                  -                 
CENTRAL VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 39,526             39,526               22,091            8,837             
DEER PARK SCHOOL DISTRICT 3,821               3,821                 -                  -                 
PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT 168                  168                    -                  -                 
TOTALS 235,583           235,583             -                  -                 

RETURNS
BALLOTS 

RETURNED 
PERCENT 
RETURN

SPOKANE COUNTY 160,855           68.28%
3RD LEG DISTRICT 31,085             59.60%
4TH LEG DISTRICT 49,332             68.06%
6TH LEG DISTRICT 56,518             72.24%
7TH LEG DISTRICT 9,570               66.85%
9TH LEG DISTRICT 12,953             70.41%
PTBA 132,782           67.30%
CITY OF SPOKANE 67,435             66.46%
CENTRAL VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 27,649             69.95%
DEER PARK SCHOOL DISTRICT 2,589               67.76%
PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT 125                  74.40%
TOTALS 160,855           68.28% 157,079         
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